
State of Connecticut  
Department of Consumer Protection  

Liquor Control Commission  

  
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:  

 

CARIDAD RESTAURANT #1 
603 PARK ST, HARTFORD 

LRW.4519 
 

HAS BEEN 

SUSPENDED  
for the following dates:  

 

AUGUST 8 through, 
and including, AUGUST 13, 2011  

  

This suspension has been imposed for alleged violation of  
 the following statutes or regulations:  

  
§30-91(a)  HOURS AND DAYS OF CLOSING 

§30-6-A24(g)  AGE STATEMENT FORMS 
§30-53  PERMIT TO BE RECORDED 
§30-6-A23(a)(1)&(2)  SANITATION 

§30-6-A10  REFUSAL OF COOPERATION 


